UCI E-MTB XC WORLD CUP MASSA ROUND

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

105

104

101

106

110

107

109

108

18

3

17

10

13

11

37

19

12

35

6

30

25

38

24

26

34

29

23

28

20

22

15

16

E-MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CUPERii

CROSS-
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Rider

STIRNEMANN Kathrin
SPIELMANN Anna
WIEDENROTH Sofia Lena
OBERPARLEITER Anna
BERTONI Giulia

RODRIGUEZ MORENTE Sonia
COSTANZO Sofia

KLAUER Shirley

RYF Joris

CUELLAR ALONSO Adrian
TABACCHI Mirko
GARIBBO Andrea
BERNARDI Cristian
FRUET Martino
DENNDA Lukas
NAEF Ralph
MASSONI Simone
PAVANELLO Andrea
VAN GUJAN Martin
CHARMES Théo
GUIDI Antonio
BRUZZONE Stefano
WERDER Bruno
TAMBERI Federico
PANTANI Fausto
BUCCIANTI NANNINI Gianluc
BEMPORAD Fabrizio
DODINO Giacomo
FIASCHI Tiziano
FABBRI Roberto
CARLI Andrea
BALDONI Filippo

GERBER Linus
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WES - Race

Classification after 9 Laps

Best lap: nr 9 - RYF Joris 6:28.043 in lap 5 Avg 24,121

PCP:

MAIN PARTHER
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coBc

Team Ebike Motor
Women
Thomus Thémus Askoll
Haibike Haibike Bosch
Specialized Enduro Team Specialized
Team Cingolani Specialized Specialized
Teewing Factory Team Teewing Dji
Bafang Factory Artesana Artesana Bafang
G.C. Argentario Mondraker Bosch
Bgm Scor Bosch
Men
Specialized Enduro Team Specialized
Bafang Factory Artesana Artesana Bafang
Thok Askoll Thok Askoll
Haibike Haibike Bosch
Teewing Factory Team Teewing Dji
Lapierre Trentino Ale' Lapierre Bosch
Bergstrom Factory Racing Team Bergstrom Bosch
Thémus Maxon Thémus Askoll
Bike Academy Marchini Costruzioni Cannondale Bosch
El Coridor Team Rdr Askoll
Thémus Maxon Mondraker Bosch
Teewing Factory Team Teewing Dji
A.S.D Ciclistica Mobilieriponsacco Yamaha Yamaha
Tuscany Bike Park Focus Bosch
Freeride Team Carosello Amflow Dji
Parkpre Racing Team Mondraker Bosch
Bikestore Racing Team Mondraker Bosch
Tuscany Bike Park Santa Cruz Shimano
Bike Store Firenze Racing Team Teewing Dji
Team Pili Sport Soulcycles Finale Orbea Bosch
Bike Store Firenze Racing Team Teewing Dji
Fantic Factory Fantic Brose
Ciclosport Poggibonsi Orbea Shimano
Tuscany Bike Park Agazzini Bafang
Raymon Raymon Yamaha
Posting Time: 15:19
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Massa, Saturday 11 October 2025

Brose Specialized

Brose Specialized

Brose Specialized

Laps

1

1

Race Start at : 13:58:26

WS

Tot. Time

1:05:08.284

59:15.462
1:00:44.078
1:01:33.714
1:04:08.474

59:19.128
1:00:29.185

1:09:20.490

59:06.173
59:21.322
59:59.808
1:00:00.285
1:00:51.525
1:01:46.926
1:03:22.964
1:04:40.655
59:12.159
1:00:02.270
1:01:34.170
1:03:04.682
1:08:02.318
59:25.537
1:00:08.656
1:02:35.628
1:05:03.800
1:06:08.163
1:07:51.465
31:22.249
23:54.251
24:50.614
26:33.751
8:35.075

9:20.406

almas

E-BIKI

SERIES

Best Time

7:04.858
7:08.679
7:28.154
7:25.236
7:35.886
9:00.630
9:40.735

9:48.348

6:28.043
6:29.812
6:32.284
6:31.084
6:34.240
6:35.085
6:45.416
6:58.917
7:10.175
7:21.042
7:25.152
6:31.784
7:54.065
8:14.277
8:21.050
8:27.115
8:11.054
9:10.273
9:49.393
7:35.665
7:44.026
7:41.404
12:20.015

8:34.465

magmkiming
Winner Avg 23,755 Km/h

Gap P.ts
[ T —— 25
4 +1lap 20
2 1:28.616 16
8 2:18.252 13
2 4:53.012 11
2 + 3 laps 10
2 1:10.057 9
1 10:01.362 8
5 - 25
6 15.149 20
2 53.635 16
3 54.112 13
5 1:45.352 11
2 2:40.753 10
2 4:16.791 9
2 5:34.482 8
6 +1lap 7
5 50.111 6
8 2:22.011 5
1 3:52.523 4
2 8:50.159 3
5 +2 laps 2
3 43.119 1
2 3:10.091 0
2 5:38.263 0
3 6:42.626 0
3 + 3 laps 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

9:17.690

Race Finish at : 15:08:05

Chief Timekeeper : Nardi - Rocci
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MASSA MARITTIMA  ITALY E-BIKE
SERIES
UCI E-MTB XC WORLD CUP MASSA ROUND WES - Race mm['imhg
Classification after 9 Laps Winner Avg 23,755 Km/h
Pos. # Rider Nat. Team Ebike Motor Laps Tot.Time BestTime L. Gap P.ts
Not classified
23 DODINO Giacomo ITA Team Piu Sport Soulcycles Final Orbea 4 31:22.249 - - 0
20 FABBRI Roberto ITA Fantic Factory Fantic 3 24:50.614 - - 0
28 FIASCHI Tiziano ITA Bike Store Firenze Racing Team Teewing 3 23:54.251 - - 0
22 CARLI Andrea ITA Ciclosport Poggibonsi Orbea 2 26:33.751 - - 0
15 BALDONI Filippo ITA Tuscany Bike Park Agazzini 1 8:35.075 - - 0
16 GERBER Linus sul Raymon Raymon 1 9:20.406 - - 0
Posting Time: 15:19
PCP: Chief Timekeeper : Nardi - Rocci
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